The Scots College
Sydney Australia

S
D!

B 8 g
Z @
2 zZ

N,

TSC5 — Roseville/Chatswood/Lane Cove/Greenwich (AM)

6:55am - Lindfield, Treatts Road at North Shore Synagogue (Bus Zone)
via Treatts Road, (L) Pacific Highway

6:57am - Lindfield, Pacific Highway at Lindfield Station (207056)
via Pacific Highway

7:00am — Roseville, Pacific Highway at Roseville Station (206992)
via Pacific Highway, (L) Railway Street

7:08am - Chatswood, Railway Street after Help Street (2067134)
via Railway Street, (C) Victoria Avenue, (L) Pacific Highway, (R) Longueville Road, (L) Longueville
Road, (L) Little Street

7:15am — Lane Cove, Little Street at Lane Cove Aquatic Centre (206681)
via Little Street, (R) Central Avenue, (L) Longueville Road, (L) Northwood Road, (R) Kenneth Street, (R)
Dunois Street, (L) William Edward Street, (L) Stuart Street, (L) Kenneth Street

7:25am - Longueville, Kenneth Street at Kingsford Smith Oval (2066131)
via Kenneth Street, (R) Northwood Road, (C) River Road

7:32am - Greenwich, River Road before Portview Road (2065122)
via River Road, (L) Shirley Road, (C) Falcon Street

7:35am - Crows Nest, Falcon Street at Alexander Street (206539)

via Falcon Street, (R) Warringah Freeway, (C) Bus Lane, (C) Cahill Expressway, (C) Sydney Harbour
Bridge, (L) Cahill Expressway, (R) Domain Tunnel, (C) Eastern Distributor, (R) William Street Exit, (L)
William Street, (C) Bayswater Road, (C) New South Head Road

7:50am - Edgecliff, New South Head at Edgecliff Station Stand P (202757)
via New South Head Road, (R) Victoria Road

8:00am — The Scots College Senior School (202328)

(Collect all Kambala & Kincoppal students from TSC1/TSC2/TSC3/TSC4/TSC6/TSC7/TSC8 and take
them to school)

via Victoria Road, (L) Birriga Road, (C) Old South Head Road, (L) Newcastle Street, (R) New South
Head Road

8:10am - The Scots College Preparatory School (Bus Zone)

Victoria Road, Bellevue Hill NSW 2023 | p: (+61 2) 9391 7600 | Principal and Academic Fax: (+61 2) 9327 7584
Administration Fax: (+61 2) 9327 6947 | w: www.scots.college | abn: 86 438 712 994



8:10 - Kambala and Kincoppal as required

8:15am - Kincoppal School, New South Head Road before Vaucluse Road (203082)

TSC5 — Roseville/Chatswood/Lane Cove/Greenwich (PM/LATE)

3:00pm - Kambala School, New South Head Road (202951)
via New South Head Road

3:02pm - Kincoppal School, New South Head Road near Vaucluse Road (203082)
via New South Head Road, (R) Ray Ave loop, (L) New South Head Road, (L) Cranbrook Road, (R)
Victoria Road

3:25pm/5:20pm - The Scots College Senior School
via Victoria Road, (L) New South Head Road

3:35pm/5:30pm - Edgecliff, New South Head Road at Edgecliff Station (202726)
via New South Head Road, (C) Craigend Street, (C) Cross City Tunnel, (L) Darling Harbour Exit, (R)
Harbour St, (C) Warringah Freeway, (L) Pacific Hwy Exit, (C) Pacific Hwy

3:49pm/5:44pm - Crows Nest, Pacific Highway opposite Alexander Street (2065134)
via Pacific Hwy, (L) Shirley Road, (R) River Road

3:52pm/5:47pm — Greenwich, River Road opposite Portview Road (2065123)
via River Road, (L) Northwood Road, (R) Arabella Street, (R) Stuart Street, (R) Kenneth Street

4:00pm/5:55pm — Longueville, Kenneth Street at Kingsford Smith Oval (2066131)
via Kenneth Street, (L) Northwood Road, (R) Longueville Road

4:10pm/6:05pm - Lane Cove, Longueville Road at Lane Cove Library (2066219)
via Longueville Road, (R) Longueville Road, (L) Pacific Highway Exit, (L) Pacific Highway, (R) Victoria
Avenue, (C) Railway Street

4:20pm/6:15pm — Chatswood, Railway Street at Chatswood Station Stand ) (2067135)
via Railway Street, (R) Pacific Highway

4:27pm/6:22pm — Roseville, Pacific Highway opposite Roseville Station (206982)
via Pacific Highway

4:32pm/6:27pm - Lindfield, Pacific Highway opposite Lindfield Station (207048)
via Pacific Highway, (R) Treatts Road

4:35pm/6:30pm — Lindfield, Treatts Road opposite North Shore Synagogue (Bus Zone)

Guide:
(R) The bus takes a right turn onto the street
(L) The bus takes a left turn onto the street
(O The bus continues onto the street



Please note:

e Routes will only change after due notification.

e Buses will stop at all locations marked on the ‘Route’ and designated bus stops along the
journey. Forthe inward journey students should ‘flag’ the drivers of the buses marked ‘The Scots
College’ or ‘NSBC’ who have been advised of this practice.

e Buses will not make an effort to ‘be early’, they will depart as indicated; students are asked to be
at their stop at least five minutes before the published time. All times are dependent on traffic
conditions.

e Formore information about transport at The Scots College, visit www.scots.college/transport.

o Feedback: transport@scots.college.

e Emergency: NSBC: 9427 8533 (before 8:00am and after 4:00pm), Mr. Val Zele: 0438 558 909
(after school services) and Sport Department: 9391 7606 (sport transport issue)


https://scots.college/resources/bus-routes/
mailto:transport@scots.college

